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Log Time
00:00:01
00:04:16
00:07:51
00:13:06
00:16:53
00:22:30
00:30:01
00:34:50
00:39:03
00:43:18
00:47:07
00:52:47
02:30:01
02:34:44
02:37:59
02:42:28
02:45:48
02:49:08
02:52:43
03:00:01
03:04:48
03:08:51
03:14:10
03:18:45
03:22:57
03:30:01
03:33:47
03:38:16
03:42:46
03:48:17
03:52:57
23:13:02
23:17:56
23:23:02

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 06/20/2017 To:

06/20/2017

Mountain Time

Song Artist

Soul Survivor
Planetshakers

Matt McCoy

Chris Tomlin

Jeff Searles

Vineyard UK
Planetshakers

Hillsong London

Louise Fellingham
Gateway Worship
Hillsong

Jon Gibson

Martyn Layzell
Kingdom Faith Church
Matt Redman

Spring Harvest

Paul Oakley

Dave Morrow Band

Ben Cantelon

New Wine

Cathy Burton

Robin Mark

Celebration Centre New Zea
Michael Robert
Christian City Church Youth
Telecast

Heather Clark Band
Citipointe Church Brisbane
Victory Christian Center
YFriday

Priscilla Miller

Valley Bible Fellowship
Trent Vineyard
Vineyard Minneapolis

Audio Title
03)Blessed Be Your Name
Lord Of All
3)What If
3)Made To Worship
3)Draw Near To Me

3)Glory Forever
3)Till I See You
3)God Immortal
3)Bound

2)l Surrender

3)

03)

03)

03)

12)

03)

03)

03)

03)

02)

04)

01)As Jesus Walked
03)You're Beautiful
02)Gloria
01)Extravagant Worship
02)Holy Are You Lord
03)No Other One
03)Remain
03)Unfailing Love
03)Refuge

03)Heaven's Gates
03)Only You

03)How Marvelous
02)Your Way
03)Beautiful Mystery
03)Benediction

02)Offer My Life

04)Now and Forevermore
03)Alive

04)Lost Without You
04)King Forever

03)Burn Bright
03)Invitacion Fountain
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2)Sweetly Broken (Featurin

4)Our God Is An Awesome

Play Length
04:14.962
03:34.395
04:37.229
03:46.527
05:36.956
03:48.091
04:48.826
04:13.412
04:10.700
03:48.621
05:39.954
04:13.729
04:43.254
03:15.514
04:28.239
03:17.293
03:20.095
03:35.606
04:16.825
04:47.218
04:03.114
04:51.541
04:35.549
04:11.702
03:21.166
03:46.284
04:28.636
04:16.120
05:30.968
04:39.863
04:03.114
04:53.752
05:06.144
03:57.822



