CSN Daily Playlog

From: 06/20/2017 To: 06/20/2017

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
06/20/2017	00:00:01	Soul Survivor	(:03)Blessed Be Your Name	04:14.962
06/20/2017	00:04:16	Planetshakers	(:03)Lord Of All	03:34.395
06/20/2017	00:07:51	Matt McCoy	(:03)What If	04:37.229
06/20/2017	00:13:06	Chris Tomlin	(:03)Made To Worship	03:46.527
06/20/2017	00:16:53	Jeff Searles	(:03)Draw Near To Me	05:36.956
06/20/2017	00:22:30	Vineyard UK	(:12)Sweetly Broken (Featurin	03:48.091
06/20/2017	00:30:01	Planetshakers	(:03)Glory Forever	04:48.826
06/20/2017	00:34:50	Hillsong London	(:03)Till I See You	04:13.412
06/20/2017	00:39:03	Louise Fellingham	(:03)God Immortal	04:10.700
06/20/2017	00:43:18	Gateway Worship	(:03)Bound	03:48.621
06/20/2017	00:47:07	Hillsong	(:02)I Surrender	05:39.954
06/20/2017	00:52:47	Jon Gibson	(:04)Our God Is An Awesome	04:13.729
06/20/2017	02:30:01	Martyn Layzell	(:01)As Jesus Walked	04:43.254
06/20/2017	02:34:44	Kingdom Faith Church	(:03)You're Beautiful	03:15.514
06/20/2017	02:37:59	Matt Redman	(:02)Gloria	04:28.239
06/20/2017	02:42:28	Spring Harvest	(:01)Extravagant Worship	03:17.293
06/20/2017	02:45:48	Paul Oakley	(:02)Holy Are You Lord	03:20.095
06/20/2017	02:49:08	Dave Morrow Band	(:03)No Other One	03:35.606
06/20/2017	02:52:43	Ben Cantelon	(:03)Remain	04:16.825
06/20/2017	03:00:01	New Wine	(:03)Unfailing Love	04:47.218
06/20/2017	03:04:48	Cathy Burton	(:03)Refuge	04:03.114
06/20/2017	03:08:51	Robin Mark	(:03)Heaven's Gates	04:51.541
06/20/2017	03:14:10	Celebration Centre New Zea	(:03)Only You	04:35.549
06/20/2017	03:18:45	Michael Robert	(:03)How Marvelous	04:11.702
06/20/2017	03:22:57	Christian City Church Youth	(:02)Your Way	03:21.166
06/20/2017	03:30:01	Telecast	(:03)Beautiful Mystery	03:46.284
06/20/2017	03:33:47	Heather Clark Band	(:03)Benediction	04:28.636
06/20/2017	03:38:16	Citipointe Church Brisbane	(:02)Offer My Life	04:16.120
06/20/2017	03:42:46	Victory Christian Center	(:04)Now and Forevermore	05:30.968
06/20/2017	03:48:17	YFriday	(:03)Alive	04:39.863
06/20/2017	03:52:57	Priscilla Miller	(:04)Lost Without You	04:03.114
06/20/2017	23:13:02	Valley Bible Fellowship	(:04)King Forever	04:53.752
06/20/2017	23:17:56	Trent Vineyard	(:03)Burn Bright	05:06.144
06/20/2017	23:23:02	Vineyard Minneapolis	(:03)Invitacion Fountain	03:57.822